Item # Type [Model System Condition |Description Number

1 105|Spider Body Used Hardtop 0

2 105|Coupe Body Used Roof 0

3 105|Coupe Body Used Front cut 0

4 116|GTV Body New Rear steel bumber (GT) no o/riders 1

5 116|GTV Body New Steel front bumper with o/riders 1

6 105|GTV Body Used Rear bumper - no o/riders 1

7 105|GTV Body Used Front bumper with o/riders (slight damage) 1

8 105|GTV Body Restored |Rear bumper centre section 1

9 105|Berlina Lights New Tail light assembly complete (pair) 2
10 105|Berlina Lights Used Tail light assembly complete (pair) 2
11 105|Guilia Lights New Tail light lens (late model) pair 2
12 105|Guilia Lights Used Tail light lens (late model) pair 1
13 105|GTV Lights New 2000 GTV tail light assembly (pair) 1
14 105|GTV Lights New 2000 GTV tail light L/H lens 1
15 105|Berlina Lights Used L/H tail light assembly 2
16 105|Spider Lights Used Rear tail light assembly - pair 2
17 105|Spider Lights New R/H Front indicator assembly 1
18 116|Sedan Lights New 1.8 Alfetta R/H tail light assembly 5
19 116|Sedan Lights New 1.8 Alfetta indicator lens 5
20 116|Sedan Lights New 1.8 Alfetta stop light lens 9
21 116|Sedan Lights New 1.8 Alfetta R/H reverse light lens 4
22 116(|Sedan Lights New 1.8 Alfetta L/H reverse light lens 4
23 105|Spider Lights New Clear L/H front indicator lens 2
24 116|Sedan Lights New Front indicator lens 1
25 116|Sedan Lights New 2.0 Alfetta L/H front indicator assembly 3
26 116(|Sedan Lights New 2.0 Alfetta R/H front indicator assembly 1
27 116|GTV Lights New Front indicator assembly (Pair) 1
28 116|GTV Lights New Late GTV front indicator lens L/H 1
29 116|GTV Lights New Late GTV front indicator lens R/H 6
30 116|GTV Lights New 2.0 Alfetta R/H rear tail light lens 1
31 116|Sedan Lights New 2.0 Alfetta L/H headlamp 2
32 116|Sedan Lights Used Guilietta tail light assembly (Pair) 2
33 116|Sedan Lights New Guilietta tail light assembly R/H 1
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
105
105
105
SUbD
SUD
SuUbD
116
116
116
116
105
116
116
116
116
105
105
105
116
116
116
116
116
116
116

Sedan
Sedan
Sedan
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
Sedan
Sedan
GTV
Sedan

GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTv4
GTV
GTV6

GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
Sedan
Sedan
Sedan

Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Susp
Interior
Electrical
Electrical
Mechanical
Electrical
Interior
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body

New
New
New
New
Used
Used
New
New
New
New
Used
Used
New
New
Used
New
Used
New
New
Used
Used
New
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Guilietta tail light lens (Pair)
Guilietta tail light lens R/H
Guilietta front indicator lens R/H
Late Rear tail light lens R/H

Late Rear tail light lens R/H

Late Rear tail light lens L/H

Early Tail light assembly R/H (damaged ind)

Early Stop light lens R/H

Guilietta Headlamp assembly R/H
1750 Berlina Tail light assembly R/H
2000 GTV Tail light assembly R/H
1750 Berlina Tail light assembly (Pair)
Tail light assembly R/H

Tail light assembly R/H (inner)
Front indicator assembly L/H

Early Front indicator assembly R/H
Early Front indicator assembly R/H
Early Front indicator assembly L/H
Front sway bar 30mm

Dash 2000 GTV

Exterior mirror control

Speedo sender

A/C compressor support - Sanden
Radio

1600 GTV Ashtray/lighter assembly (VGC)
Front bumper no o/riders

L/H front bumper 1/2

Lower radiator support (Late)

front lower valance (late)

Front nose cone - inner

Front cross member

Front cross member

1.8 Alfetta front guard

L and R rear guards
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

116
116
116
116
SuUbD

116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
105
105
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
105
SuUD/33
33
105
116
105
116

GTV
GTV6
Sedan
GTV
Sprint
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV4
GTV
GTV
GTVv4
GTV
GTV6
Spider
GTV
GTV4
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV6
GTV
GTV

Spider
GTV
GTV
GTV6

Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Engine
Engine
Sensor
Body
Body
Body
Body

New
Used
New
New
New
New
New
Used
Used
Used
New
New
Used
N/A

Used
Used
New
Used
Used
Used
New
New
New
New
New
New
Used
New
New
New
New
New
Used
Used

R/H Rear guard

Front bumper - requires repair

Rear lower valance

Inner front bumper support

Rear Hatch Spoiler

Zender Bonnet bulge

4 Cyl Bonnet

4 Cyl Bonnet

Sunroof panel

Front bumper - slight bend

Rear bumper

Front bumper mounts (late, plastic)
Rear bumper mounts L/H (late, plastic)
Early front spoilers (pair) - 1 new, 1 used
Late rear bumper

Front bumper (bare)

Front spoiler/splitter (late)

Front bumper with squirters & centre
Front bumper incl indicators - Pair
Rear bumper section L/H (Ser 2)
Front bumper incl. indicators

Front valance grille (early)

Front bumper ends (pair)

Front o/rider

L/H rear o/rider

Headlamp washers

GTV rear vents (pair)

Forged GTA pistons and liners

84.6 M o/s pistons for 1.5

Electronic speedo sender

Grille - Duetto (heart)
Rear bar end set

Recon. Rear bar middle section (ser 2)
Rear bumper brackets (Pair)
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

116
116
116
116
116
105
160
160
160
116
116
116
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
116
116
116
116
116

160
116
116
116
116
105

GTV
Sedan
4 cyl
Sedan
Sedan

Sedan
Sedan
Sedan
GTV6

Sedan

GTV
Spider
Sedan
GTV
GTV
GTV
Spider
GTV

GT
GTV6
Sedan
Sedan

Sedan
GTV
GTV

GTV6
GTV6

Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Exhaust
Mechanical
Body
Body
Body
Body
Body
Interior
Interior
Mechanical
Mechanical
Wheels

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Used
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Used
New
New
Used

Front & middle exhaust section

Front & middle exhaust section

Front exhaust section

ANSA sports tailpipe

Tailpipe section

Front & middle exhaust section

Alfa 90 tailpipe/muffler

Alfa 75 T-5/2.5 litre tailpipe/muffler

Alfa 75/90 (not 3.0) centre section

Rear muffler/tailpipe

ANSA sports rear muffler/tailpipe (Guilietta)
Sedan/GTV centre exhaust section

ANSA sports rear muffler/tailpipe section
ANSA sports rear muffler/tailpipe section
ANSA sports rear muffler/tailpipe section
ANSA straight through tail section
Straight through tail section

Rear muffler/tailpipe section

ANSA sports centre section/muffler
Centre section/muffler

ANSA sports centre section/muffler
Front exhaust section

Tubular steel engine headers

1.8 coupling 88103 propshaft

Late GTV exterior mirror cover

L/H electric mirror (Vitaloni, Tornado)
R/H electric mirror (Vitaloni, Tornado)
Exterior Mirror (Vitaloni Turbo)

Front & rear bumpers (pair)

Interior rear vision mirror

Interior rear vision mirror

4 cyl clutch assembly (complete -shaft etc)
Magnesium clutch housing

MOMO Vega 14x6 alloys
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136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

116
116
116
105
116
SUD/33
SuD/33
116
116
116
105
116
105
116
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
33
33
160
105
105
105
105
116
105
116
116

Montreal

Various

V6
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Sedan
Sedan

GTV
GTV
Sedan
Sedan
GTV6
GTV
GTV4
GTVv4

75

Wheels
Wheels
Wheels
Wheels
Wheels
Engine
Engine
Electrical
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Brakes
Wheels
Engine
Engine
Lights
Body
Body
Cooling
Brakes
Body
Interior
Body
Body
Body
Body
Interior
Body
Body
Body
Interior
Interior
Interior
Mechanical

Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
New
New
New
New
Used
New
New
New
New
New
Used
New
New
New
Used
New
Used
Used
New
New
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used

MOMO Vega 14x6 alloys with centre caps
MOMO Vega 14x6 alloys

Factory 15x6 4 stud wheels, GTV
Factory Campagnolo 14x6 1/2
Factory Campagnolo 14x6 Sportiva
Fast road cams - Verner adjust

Full race cams

Combination switches

4 cyl brake booster

4 cyl brake booster

Lockhead brake booster

L/H rear caliper

OE 1750 Hub caps (set of 4)

Oil pump

STD BE Bearings

R/H Rear indicator assembly

Rear top bumper section (2 pieces)
L/H lower outer rear bumper section
Water pump housing

Front Calipers (pair)

Fuel filler flap

Centre console
Securit front windscreen

Series 1 Grill with driving lights
Series 2 Grill

Series 2 Grill

Instrument Binacle shroud (VGC)
Grill (Heart)

Grill (Heart for GTA replicas)

Guilia Super Headlight surrounds
OE Leather Steering Wheels (VGC)
OE GTV2000 Wood Steering Wheel (VGC)
OE GTV Wood Steering Wheel (VGC)
Wind Washer tank
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170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
105
160
116
105
116

160
116
160

33
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
116
116
105
105

GTV6
GTV6
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
Sedan

GTVe
GTV

Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
GTV

GTV

GT

GT

164

75

75
33

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Body
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Lights
Electrical
Brakes
Mechanical
Brakes
Brakes

Fuel
Electrical
Electrical
Fuel

Fuel

Fuel

Engine

Fuel
Ingition
Fuel

Engine

Fuel
Cooling
Cooling
Body

Body

Used
New
New
New
Used
Used
New
Used
New
Used
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Used
New
New
Used
New
New
Used
Used

Wind Washer tank

Headlight washer pumpEarly GTV Wind washe
Early GTV wind washer tank

RICO Steering rack

Late GTV4/6 Grill

L/H Inner Headlamp

L/H Inner Headlamp

R/H Inner Headlamp

R/H Inner Headlamp

R/H Outer Headlamp

R & L Inner Headlamp - lamp adapters
1.8 Alfetta Inner Headlamp

Early GTV OR 1.8 Alfetta Outer
Bosch Regulator for generator car
Front discs (Pair)

Rear Couplings

Bonaldi Booster (Concourse Reco)
Rear Calipers (Pair)

Tank Senders (various)
Combination switch set
Combination switches (various)
T.S Air filters

Twin Carb Air filters

Air filter pair

Front crank bearing support and sea
Fuel filter housing unit

Ignition units

SPICA Drive belts

Head Gasket sets

Fuel filter housing unit

OE IPRA Radiator (Early GTV)
Electric Radiator Fan

L/H 10 Bar Grill (VGC)

R/H Outer 10 Bar Grill (VGC)
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204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

105
105
160
116

116
116
105
105
105
105
105
105
116
105
105
105
116
105
116
105
105
105
116
116
116
116
105
105
105
116
116

GTV
GTV
Sedan
4 CYL

GTV
GTV
GT
GT
GTV

GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV6
Various
Various
GTV
GTV
GT
GTV
GTV
Sedan
Sedan
Sedan
Sedan
Sedan
GT
GTV

Body

Body
Mechanical
Fuel

Fuel

Fuel

Fuel
Interior
Body
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Brakes
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Used
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Used
New
New
Used
Used
New
New
New
New
New
New
Used
New
New
New
New
New

GTV 2000 complete Grill set

GTV Door handle pair

ZF Power steer filter reservoir

OE Pirelli late carb mounts (cable acc)
OE Pirelli carb mounts (40mm)

Carb mounts (40mm)

OE Brevettato 45mm carb mount
Late parcel shelves (no damage)

L/H late GTV door handle (no key)
Early Finned sump (Hydroblasted)
Early induction X-over no vent (hydroblasted)
Later induction X-over with vent (hydroblasted
Early air box for X-over (hydrblasted)
NOS Tandem BMC cover

NOS Pedal rubber retainer

Steering column surround

GTV 2000 Steering column surround
Late Junior Steering column surround
1750 GTV Handbrake and Gator
Electric window crank handles
Various steering wheels

Various steering wheels

GTV 2000 owners manuals

Berlina 2000 owners manuals

1300 Junior owners manual

Early GTV 2000 owners manual

Early GTV 2000 owners manual (Italian)
1.8 Alfetta owners manual

1.8 Alfetta owners manual

Guilia 1300TI owners manual

Guilia Super owners manual

Guilia Nuova Super owners manual
Alfetta GT ownsers manual

Parcel shelf (under dash)
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238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
246
247
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

116
116
116
116
116

105
116
105

105
116
116

105
105
116

GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV
GTV

GTV
Montreal

Montreal
GTV
Sedan

GTV
GT
GTV

Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior
Interior

Interior
Interior
Interior
Electrical
Body

Body

Body
Mechanical
Engine
Exhaust

Used
Used
Used
Used
New

Used
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Used
Used
New

Late instrument Binacle

Early Tunnel Console

Late Tunnel Console

Centre console

Radio Blanking Plate

Various lockable fuel caps

Various instruments (105 & 116)

Bilstien Shocks (F & R)

Late GTV interior mirror

Tacho

Various interior mirrors (Ask)

Pair Marelli ponts

Pair early Vitaloni GTV mirrors in black
Exterior electric mirrors

Various exterior mirrors (Ask)

Pace aluminium rear reaction arm (T-arm)
Complete 00502 engine (requires rebuild)
Sand bent exhaust headers and collectors
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